
Bidfood Pretoria

Trading Name Bidfood Pretoria

Reg No: 1964/002063/07 Vat No: 4560266209

Physical Address 463 Taljaard St, Hermanstad, Pretoria, 0082 

Postal Address P.O.Box 49592, Hercules, Pretoria, 0030

Website www.bidfood.co.za

Online Orders www.mybidfood.co.za

Contact Number 012 377 0158

Operating Hours Monday to Friday 08h00 - 16h30

Branch Team:

General Manager Olga Botha Olga.Botha@bidfood.co.za

Financial Manager Elmarie Mostert Elmarie.Mostert@bidfood.co.za

Sales Manager Stephan Coetzee Stephan.Coetzee@bidfood.co.za

Operations Manager Billy Mokoena Billy.Mokoena@bidfood.co.za

Procurement Manager Chere Sada Chere.Sada@bidfood.co.za

MyBidfood Administrator Mariandel Smith Mariandel.Smith@bidfood.co.za

Sales Team:

Anna-Marie Marais 082 575 8404

Harry Lombard 061 032 1815

Heleen Steyn 082 903 3144

Letitia van Zyl 073 039 2516

Louis Diedericks 082 671 7643

Nadia Grobler 078 302 0407

Nadine Rousseau 078 291 3406

Nzuzu Fakazi 061 296 0026

Riaan Roos 082 493 7775

Vynette Lourens 079 497 1539

Telesales Team:



Antionette Morris 012 377 0158

Arlene Wessels 012 377 0158

Carina Gilson 012 377 0158

Madelein Beukes 012 377 0158

Patricia Xhali 012 377 0158

Babsie Oberholtzer 012 377 0158

Delivery Schedule:

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Brits/Broederstroom  Brits/Broederstroom  Brits/Broederstroom

Hartebeespoort  Hartebeespoort  Hartebeespoort

Hammanskraal/Cullinan  Hammanskraal/Cullinan Hammanskraal/Cullinan Hammanskraal/Cullinan

Centurion Centurion Centurion Centurion Centurion

Irene/Midrand Irene/Midrand Irene/Midrand Irene/Midrand Irene/Midrand

Pretoria Central/Gezina Pretoria Central/Gezina Pretoria Central/Gezina Pretoria Central/Gezina Pretoria Central/Gezina

Pretoria West Pretoria West Pretoria West Pretoria West Pretoria West

Montana/Wonderboom Montana/Wonderboom Montana/Wonderboom Montana/Wonderboom Montana/Wonderboom

Pretoria North/Shoshanguve Pretoria North/Shoshanguve Pretoria North/Shoshanguve Pretoria North/Shoshanguve Pretoria North/Shoshanguve

Brooklyn/Waterkloof Brooklyn/Waterkloof Brooklyn/Waterkloof Brooklyn/Waterkloof Brooklyn/Waterkloof

Lynwood Lynwood Lynwood Lynwood Lynwood

Silverton Silverton Silverton Silverton Silverton

Arcadia/Hatfield Arcadia/Hatfield Arcadia/Hatfield Arcadia/Hatfield Arcadia/Hatfield

 


